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125 124 STORAGE FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HMD3
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101 LOBBY

DOOR SCHEDULE
Door Location Style Door Frame Hdwr. Set 

See Spec.
Fire Remarks

No. Width Height Material Thickness Type Material Head Jamb Type Label

GROUND FLOOR
G01 G03 STORAGE PAIRED FLUSH WOOD 6'-0" 8'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" D3 HM F1
G02 F1
G03 G04 DANCE STORAGE

FLUSH WOOD 

FLUSH WOOD 

3'-0"

3'-0" 7'-4" SC WD 1 3/4"

D4

D4 HM
G04 G02 ELEC. CLOSET

FLUSH WOOD 

FLUSH WOOD 

FLUSH WOOD 

3'-0"

3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4"

D4 

D4 

D3 HM
G05

FLUSH WOOD

FLUSH WOOD

FLUSH WOOD

3'-0"

3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4"

D6

D4

D4 HM

F2

F2
G06

3'-0"

3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM
G07

STAIR ONE

G01E CLOSET

7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM
G08

STAIR ONE (EXT)

G01D CLOSET

7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM
G09

G01C CLOSET

7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM
G10

G01B CLOSET

7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM
G11

G01A CLOSET

PAIRED FLUSH WOOD

FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD-INSUL 1 3/4" D8 HM F3
G12 109 THEATER

PAIRED FLUSH WOOD
PAIRED FLUSH WOOD

PAIRED FLUSH WOOD 6'-0" 8'-0"
SC WD
SC WD 1 3/4" D1 HM

F1
F1
F1
F1

G13 G14 EAST WING 6'-0" 8'-0" 1 3/4" D1 HM
G14

G12 WEST WING
G12 WEST WING 6'-0" 8'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" D1 HM

G15 5'-0" 8'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" D1 HM
G16 109 THEATER (EXT)

PAIRED FLUSH METAL

PAIRED FLUSH METAL 6'-0" 7'-2" 1 3/4" D1 HM F1
G17 G06 RECYCLING FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" D4 HM F2
G18 G06 RECYCLING (EXT) PAIRED FLUSH METAL 6'-0" 8'-0" 1 3/4" D1 HM F1
G19 G08 DRAMA ROOM FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 8'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" D6 HM F1
G20 G08 DRAMA ROOM FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 8'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" D6 HM F1
G21 G09 ENTRY HALL (EXT)

FLUSH WOOD
6'-0" 8'-0"

SC WD
SC WD

1 3/4" D1 HM F1
G22 G10 W/C 3'-0" 7'-0"

HM-INSUL

HM-INSUL

HM-INSUL
1 3/4" D4 HM F2

G23 G11 WORKSHOP FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" 1 3/4" D4 HM F2

FIRST FLOOR
106
107 105 WOMENS RM FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0 SC WD 1 3/4" HM J6 F2
108 106 MENS RM FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM J6 F2
109 103 JANS CLOSET FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM J3 F2
110
111

107 THEATER VEST. PAIRED FLUSH WOOD 6'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" WD J7

SLIP FRAME W/ SOUND GASKETING

W/ SOUND GASKETING

112 OMIT
107 THEATER VEST. PAIRED FLUSH WOOD 6'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" WD J7 F1

SLIP FRAME W/ SOUND GASKETING

W/ SOUND GASKETING

113 112 EAST FLY FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM
114 FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" HM

F1

F1

119

115

120 NEW CORRIDOR

114 MUSIC VEST. PAIRED FLUSH WOOD 6'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0" SC WD/GLASS

1 3/4"

1 3/4"

HM

HM

120

116

120 NEW CORRIDOR

115 REHEARSAL

FLUSH WOOD

FLUSH WOOD

3'-0"

3'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"

SC WD
SC WD

SC WD

1 3/4"

1 3/4"

HM

HM

F4
F2

F2

122

118

121

117

OMIT

117 MUSIC OFFICE

119 ATHLETIC STORAGE

116 MUSIC CLASSROOM

FLUSH WOOD
FLUSH WOOD

PAIRED FLUSH WOOD

PAIRED FLUSH WOOD

3'-0"
3'-0"

6'-0"

6'-0"
7'-0"

7'-0"

7'-0"
SC WD

SC WD

SC WD
1 3/4"

1 3/4"

1 3/4"
HM

HM

HM

SECOND FLOOR
201 201 CONTROL BOOTH FLUSH SOLID CORE 3'-0" 7'-0" WD 1 3/4"

D6
D4
D4

D4
D7

HM J8 F2
202

202 TECH ROOM
202 TECH ROOM FLUSH SOLID CORE 3'-0" 7'-0" WD 1 3/4" D4 HM F2

205

203

WEST FLY FLUSH METAL

FLUSH METAL

2'-6"

2'-6"

6'-8"

6'-0"

HM

HM

1 3/4"

1 3/4"

D4

D2

HM

HM

J11

SIM. J2

F2

F2
204 EAST FLY FLUSH METAL 2'-6" 6'-8" HM 1 3/4" D4 HM J11 F2

FINISH SCHEDULE LEGEND
Room No. Room Name Floor Base Walls Ceiling Ceiling Height Remarks

GROUND FLOOR FLOOR
G01 CORRIDOR   NS VCT WOOD B EXST EXISTING TO REMAIN

G01A CLOSET A CONC. RUBBER GWB/PT VCT VCT
G01B CLOSET B RUBBER CARP. A CARPET Type A: BY COLLINS & AIKMAN
G01C CLOSET C RUBBER CARP. B CARPET Type B
G-01D CLOSET D RUBBER

WOM ALUMINUM FOOT GRILL (WALL - WALL)G01E CLOSET E RUBBER CT CERAMIC TILE

G02 ELECTRICAL CLOSET RUBBER

GT GRANITE TILE

G03 STORAGE RUBBER

CONC. CONCRETE - SEALED

G04 DANCE STORAGE RUBBER

RT+R RUBBER TREADS AND RISERS AT STAIRS

G05 OMIT SPORT
PLYWD

NEW SPORTS FLOORING
PLYWOOD FLOORING-PAINTED

G06 RECYCLING ROOM GWB/PT
G07 OFFICE

BASE

G08 DRAMA ROOM
NONE NO BASE

G09 ENTRY HALL
CT CERAMIC TILE

G10 W/C LINOLUEM   R-2
RUBBER 4" RUBBER COVE BASE

G11 WORKSHOP
G12 WEST WING PLYWD

WOOD A 1-PIECE RABBETED WOOD BASE-TYPE A  
6" W/ GWB REVEAL: SEE DETAIL A-6.2

G13 STAGE
WOOD B 2-PIECE RABBETED WOOD BASE-TYPE B  

6" W/ 1" TOP: SEE DETAIL A-6.2

G14 EAST WING

WALLS
EXST. EXISTING TO REMAIN

STAIR ONE STAIR ONE WOM/CONC. EXP/PT

GWB/PT GYPSUM WALL BOARD-PAINTED
FIRST FLOOR

101
GWB/PLWD GWB ON PLYWOOD-PAINTED102 TOILET CORRIDOR VCT / GT WOOD B
VEN PLYWD VENEER PLYWOOD-CLEAR FINISH103 JANITORS CLOSET VCT RUBBER   R-2
EXST. BRK EXISTING BRICK-CLEANED & SEALED104    OMIT
CMU PT CMU-PAINTED105 WOMEN'S ROOM CT   R-2

106 MEN'S ROOM CT CT   R-2 TRIM
107 THEATER VESTIBULE CARP. B EXST. EXISTING TO REMAIN

118

108

OMIT

ENTRY

119

109

ATHLETIC STORAGE

THEATER   R1

120

110

NEW CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR NS

VCT

GT

117
116
115
114

121

111

MUSIC OFFICE
MUSIC CLASSROOM
MUSIC REHEARSAL
MUSIC VESTIBULE

GYM

OMIT

SPORT

WOOD B

GWB PT GYPSUM WALL BOARD SOFFIT-PAINTED

112 EAST FLY
113 WEST FLY

WOOD PT WOOD TRIM-PAINTED
WOOD CR WOOD TRIM-CLEAR FINISH

SECOND FLOOR
201 CONTROL BOOTH

CEILINGS

203
202

EAST FLY LANDING
TECH ROOM

EXST. EXISTING TO REMAIN
EXP. EXPOSED STRUCTURE
EXP/PT EXPOSED STRUCTURE-PAINTED
GWB/PT
ACT 1
EXP/ABV
GWB/SOF
PLAS/PT
WOOD/SOF
ACT 2

REMARKS
R-1 SEE INTERIOR ELEVATION FOR ADDITIONAL MATERIALS 

AND LIMITS OF MATERIALS 
R-2 MOISTURE RESITANT GWB AT ALL WALLS, CEILINGS 

PATCHED PLASTER-PAINTED
WOOD CEILING/SOFFIT-CLEAR FINISH
SUSPENDED GWB/ACT/SOUND INSULATED CLG-TYPE 2

GYPSUM WALLBOARD-PAINTED
SUSPENDED ACOUSTICAL TILE-TYPE 1
EXPOSED STRUCTURE ABOVE
GYPSUM WALLBOARD SOFFIT-PAINTED

D4

D4
D4

D3
D3

D4
D4
D4

G03 STORAGE (EXT) PAIRED FLUSH METAL 6'-0" 7'-0" HM-INSUL 1 3/4" D1 HM

STAIR ONE

LOBBY GT/CARP.A WOOD B

VEN PLWD

PLYWD
CONC.

F2

F2

F2

F2

F2

F1

D3

D5

F2
F2

W/ SOUND GASKETING

CONC.
CONC.
CONC.
CONC.

CONC.
CONC.
CONC.

CONC.
CONC.
CONC.
WOM

CONC.

PLYWD
PLYWD

CARP. B

VCT

CARP. B

CONC.
CONC.
CARP. A
CARP. A
CARP. A
CARP. A

CARP. A

RUBBER
RUBBER
WOOD A
RUBBER
RUBBER
RUBBER
RUBBER
RUBBER
RUBBER
RUBBER

WOOD B
WOOD B

RUBBER

WOOD B

RUBBER

WOOD A

TARAFLEX

RUBBER
RUBBER
WOOD B
WOOD B
WOOD B

GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT

GWB/PT

ACT 1
ACT 1/ GWB

ACT 1
ACT 1
ACT 1
ACT 1
ACT 1
ACT 1

GWB/PT
ACT 1

ACT 1
ACT 1
GWB/PT
GWB/PT

EXP

GWB/PT

GWB/PT

GWB/PT

EXP/ PT
ACT 1
ACT 1
ACT 1
ACT 1

RUBBER
RUBBER
RUBBER

GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT

GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT

GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT

GWB/PT
GWB/PT

CT
CT

VEN PLWD

GWB/PT

VEN PLWD

GWB/PT

GWB/PT

GWB/PT

GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT

GWB/PT

GWB/PT
GWB/PT

GWB/PT, VEN PLYWD

GWB/PT, VEN PLYWD

SC WDG24 G07 OFFICE FLUSH WOOD 3'-0" 7'-0" 1 3/4" D6 HM F1

F1
F2

GWB/PTADA TOILET
STORAGE CONC. RUBBER
STORAGE RUBBERCONC.

EXP
EXP

GWB/PT
GWB/PT
GWB/PT

RUBBER

G25 G01F INSTRUMENT CLO. FLUSH WOOD 5'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" D2 HM F1
G26 G01G INSTRUMENT CLO. FLUSH WOOD 5'-0" 7'-0" SC WD 1 3/4" D2 HM F1

G01F INSTRUMENT CLOSET RUBBERCONC. GWB/PTGWB/PT
G01G RUBBERCONC. GWB/PTGWB/PTINSTRUMENT CLOSET

PAIRED FLUSH WOOD 6'-0" 7'-0 SC WD 1 3/4" HMD3

W/ SOUND GASKETING

W/ SOUND GASKETING

W/ SOUND GASKETING

W/ SOUND GASKETING

W/ SOUND GASKETING/ALUM. THRESHLD

SIM. J9 J9
H2 J13
SIM. J1 J1
SIM. J3 J3
SIM. J7 SIM. J7

H2 J13
SIM. J9 J9
SIM. J9 J9
SIM. J4 J4
SIM. J4 J4
H2 J13
SIM. J2 J2
H2

H2

SIM. J10 J10
SIM. J10

SIM. J6 J6 SEE PARTITION SCHED. FOR INSUL. INFO

SIM. J9 J9
SIM. J9 J9

SIM. J6 J6
SIM. J10 J10

F1SIM. J7
SIM. J6
SIM. J6
SIM. J3
SIM. J7
SIM. J7

SIM. J10
SIM. J10
SIM. J3
SIM. J3

J10
J10
J3
J3

SIM. J3 J3

SIM. J1 J1
SIM. J1 J1
SIM. J3 J3

SIM. J8

SIM. J2
SIM. J11
SIM. J11

CT

LINOLEUM

DOOR IN EXISTING MASONRY WALL

LINLOEUM SHEET LINOLEUM FLOORING

HOMASOTE & WHITE BDS

W/ WOOD TRIM

W/ INT. WOOD TRIM: SIM TO DOOR G16

SIM. J2 J2

W/  WOOD TRIM/BRONZE THRESHOLD

J13

J10
J13

J2SIM. J2

SIM. J7 SLIP FRAME W/ WOOD TRIM

SIM. J7 SIM. J7

SIM. J7 SIM. J7
SIM. J7 SIM. J7

SIM. J7
SLIP FRAME W/ WOOD TRIM
SLIP FRAME W/ WOOD TRIMSIM. J7

DOOR IN EXISTING MASONRY WALL

PROVIDE PANIC HARDWARE

VENTING BASE

TARAFLEX PROPRIATARY VENTING BASE FOR 
SPORTS FLOORING SYSTEM

ALUMINUM THRESHOLD

W/ SOUND GASKETING/ALUM. THRESHLD

HW 12
HW 18
HW 8
HW 20
HW 8

HW 8

HW 5
HW 2
HW 6
HW 13
HW 13
HW 13

HW 8
HW 17

HW 9

HW 3
HW 8
HW 9

HW 4
HW 14

HW 11
HW 7
HW 1

HW 16
HW 5
HW 1
HW 9

HW 8
HW 8
HW 8
HW 8

HW 16
HW 8
HW 8
HW 16
HW 16

HW 3

HW 4

HW 8
HW 8

HW 8

HW 8
HW 8

HW 10

HW 14
HW 14

HW 15

HW 18

HW 19

SIM. J7 SIM. J7
SIM. J7 SIM. J7
SIM. J7 SIM. J7
SIM. J7 SIM. J7

        


